Neptune Paint Brushes
Brand:Neptune
Options
Code Description Price
C1663-12 12mm $3.65
C1663-75 75mm $22.35
C1663-100 100mm $30.15
C1663-38 38mm $8.35
C1663-50 50mm $11.70
C1663-63 63mm $13.20
C1663-25 25mm $6.50
Description
Neptune Paint Brushes
Natural wood handle, white 100% hog bristle, nickel plated ferrule, good bristle length and bulk. Favourite of the marine
industry for gel coats, varnish, acetones and solvents.